MINIATURE
PROCESS PRESSURE GAUGES
132B / 142B / 134B / 144B
PROCESS PRESSURE GAUGES
MINIATURE TYPE
MAIN FEATURES
All SS measuring system

XA = Tag plate in SS 304
XB = Tag plates in SS 316
MODEL CODING
OTHER OPTIONS
XD = Custom Dial Design / Private labeling
XP = Maximum Reading Pointer
OR =  Over range protection 1.5 of FSD
OS = Overload stop
RG = Receiver Gauge
TA =  5 - point factory calibration certificate
TC = Material test certificate, 3.1
TO = Certificate of De-greasing
VS = Vacuum stop
/
ORDERING EXAMPLE          132B-25.B.M2N.G/0-100psi/TA
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .